12/13/201

gid LastName

402 ARAGON

403 HALSTI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($145.58)

($145.58)

Drawer Report T™W

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($408.39) ($10.00) 19

($408.39) ($10.00) 19

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$272.80 $262.80

$272.80 $262.80

$0.00

$0.00

78

78



